
                                                                                      	
 NEW FAMILY ORIENTATION:  

Wednesday, September 2 3-year-old & New Families Parent Orientation: Virtual   

   
SEPTEMBER 

 ALL SCHOOL: September 3 
 

Virtual Open House: Class links will be sent for open 
house information from teachers  

 Mon, September 7 Labor Day: NO SCHOOL 
 Week of September 7 - 11 Classes Begin this week (see class start schedule) 
   

OCTOBER  
 Mon, October 12 Columbus Day: NO SCHOOL  

 ALL SCHOOL – Wed, October 14 
& Thurs, October 15 

SCHOOL PICTURES: Class photos and individual are taken 
during regular school hours 

 Fri, October 16 Professional Development Day: NO SCHOOL 
 ALL SCHOOL: October 28/29 Pumpkin Parade  
   

NOVEMBER 
v  ALL SCHOOL: November 5 & 6 Parent Teacher Virtual Conferences: NO SCHOOL 

v  Harvest Day: Tue, November 10: 
Orange & Red Classes 

Special School hours - Harvest Day Celebration  
Orange & Red Classes 

v  Harvest Day: Wed, Nov. 11: 
Purple & Green Classes 

Special School hours - Harvest Day Celebration  
Purple & Green Classes  

v  Harvest Day: Thurs, Nov. 12  
Yellow Class 

Special school hours – Harvest Day Celebration  
Yellow Class 

v  v Nov 23 – 27 Thanksgiving Break: NO SCHOOL 
v    

DECEMBER 

 
Red - Wed, December 16 
Purple, Yellow, Green - 
Thurs, December 17  

Class Christmas Parties take place during regular school 
hours (Room Parents plan this but please get ideas okayed 
with teacher) 

v  v Dec 18 – Jan 1 Christmas Vacation: NO SCHOOL 
v    

Preschool Registration for currently enrolled begins!    
Registration forms are emailed out the first week of January.   

Forms are due back as soon as possible as enrollment is a first come, first serve basis.   
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JANUARY 
 Mon, January 4 School Resumes  
 ALL SCHOOL: TBD Fire Safety Presentation  

v  v Mon, January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day: NO SCHOOL 

v  ALL SCHOOL: TBD Vision and Hearing Tests (during regular school hours)     
Rescreening – TBD 

v A ALL SCHOOL: TBD In-house field trip: Special school hours 

v    
FEBRUARY 

 ALL SCHOOL: February 1 & 2  Parent-Teacher Virtual Conferences: NO SCHOOL 
 

 3’s/4’s – Thurs, February 11–  
Green/Yellow/Purple Classes Valentine’s Day Celebration (during regular school hours) 

 3’s- Fri, February 12 
Red Class Valentine’s Day Celebration (during regular school hours) 

 v Mon, February 15 President’s Day: No School 
 ALL SCHOOL: Fri, February 26 Professional Development Day: NO SCHOOL  
   

MARCH 
 *ALL SCHOOL: TBD Dental Health Presentation  
 ALL SCHOOL: March 22-26 Lutheran Schools Week  
 4’s: Thurs, March 26 Dad’s Night – 6:30 pm  

v  v Mar 29 – April 2 Spring Break: NO SCHOOL 
v    

APRIL 
 ALL SCHOOL: Mon, April 5 Easter Monday – NO SCHOOL 
 ALL SCHOOL: Tue, April 6 School Resumes 
 *ALL SCHOOL: Sun, Apr 25 ALL PRESCHOOL CLASSES SING IN CHURCH (10:30 AM) 

 *ALL SCHOOL: Tue, April 27 Operation Life Saver – Train Safety – TIME TBD 
Yellow & Red Classes – special time to come with adult 

 *ALL SCHOOL: Wed, April 28 
Rain date: Wed, May 5 

Train Trip & Picnic at Western Springs - All Classes  
Arrive at school – TIMES TBD 

   
MAY  

 *ALL SCHOOL: Fri, May 7 Silent Auction (Additional information will be sent home) 

 *ALL SCHOOL: Fri, May 14 Grandparents/VIP (Very Important Person) Day  
Special School Hours: 9:00 am – 11:00 am  

 *Yellow Class: Wed, May 19 
*Purple Class: Thurs, May 20 

Yellow Class Closing Program 6:30pm 
Purple Class Closing Program 6:30pm 

 *ALL SCHOOL: Fri, May 21  End of Year Picnic: 11am  - 1pm  (Hummer Park)  


